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A-STAR
Study Contacts List
	Study Title:
	A-STAR: The UK-Irish Atopic eczema Systemic TherApy Register

	IRAS Number:
	237309
	REC Reference:
	18/WA/0200


	Name
	Role
	Email
	Telephone

	Professor Carsten Flohr
	Chief Investigator
	carsten.flohr@kcl.ac.uk
	020 7188 7188 Ext: 51162

	Manisha Baden 
	Study Manager
	Manisha.Baden@gstt.nhs.uk
A-Star@gstt.nhs.uk
	0207 188 7188 Ext: 57716

	Elizaveta Gribaleva
	Study Monitor
	Elizaveta.Gribaleva@gstt.nhs.uk
A-Star@gstt.nhs.uk
	07512 716 247

	Carrie Cheung
	Research Operations Officer
	Carrie.Cheung@gstt.nhs.uk
A-Star@gstt.nhs.uk
	07917 217 601

	Rebecca Carroll
	Study Data Manager
	Rebecca.Carroll@gstt.nhs.uk
A-Star@gstt.nhs.uk 
	07512 716 247
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